TunnelView_TULM 04/20 page 1 of 6
Lumec TunnelView tunnel/underpass luminaires feature a sleek design that
provides seamless replacement of existing HID luminaires. This fixture is
available in three sizes, offers multiple lumen packages, and a complete array
of optical distributions, making it an outstanding solution for all types of tunnel
and underpass applications. Includes Service Tag, Signify's innovative way to
provide assistance throughout the life of the product.
Project:

TULM   TunnelView
Tunnel/Underpass luminaire
Ordering Code
Total
LEDs
System Current
(mA)
Average
System Watts 14
Wattage
Label15
TULM-48L350 48 350 52 50
TULM-48L530 48 530 76 80
TULM-48L700 48 700 104 100
TULM-48L105016 48 1050 161 160
TULM-64L350 64 350 71 70
TULM-64L530 64 530 106 110
Ordering Code
Total
LEDs
System Current
(mA)
Average
System Watts 14
Wattage
Label15
TULM-64L700 64 700 140 140
TULM-64L105016 64 1050 218 220
TULM-80L350 80 350 87 90
TULM-80L530 80 530 130 130
TULM-80L700 80 700 178 180
TULM-80L90016 80 900 227 230
LED Wattage Values
LED Lumen Values - 2700K
LED Lumen Values - 3000K
LED Lumen Values - 4000K
14. Typical values, rounded.
15. As per ANSI C136.15-2015. Consult factory for other labeling needs.
16. Rated for +40°C / +104°F.
Ordering Code
DK R2M R3M R3W 4 5 SN CBL TW2
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
TULM-48L350-827 5242 101 5134 99 5029 97 4996 97 4962 96 4878 94 5358 104 5284 102 5169 100
TULM-48L530-827 7438 98 7285 96 7135 94 7089 93 7041 92 6923 91 7603 100 7498 98 7335 96
TULM-48L700-827 9557 92 9360 90 9168 89 9109 88 9046 87 8894 86 9769 94 9634 93 9425 91
TULM-48L1050-827 13365 83 13089 81 12821 79 12737 79 12650 78 12437 77 13660 85 13472 83 13179 82
TULM-64L350-827 7168 101 7019 99 6876 97 6831 96 6784 96 6670 94 7326 103 7225 102 7068 100
TULM-64L530-827 10144 96 9935 94 9732 92 9668 91 9601 91 9440 89 10369 98 10226 97 10004 95
TULM-64L700-827 12783 91 12519 89 12263 87 12183 87 12099 86 11896 85 13066 93 12886 92 12606 90
TULM-64L1050-827 17550 80 17188 79 16837 77 16727 77 16612 76 16333 75 17939 82 17691 81 17308 79
TULM-80L350-827 8922 103 8738 100 8559 98 8503 98 8445 97 8303 95 9120 105 8993 103 8798 101
TULM-80L530-827 12633 97 12373 95 12119 93 12040 92 11958 92 11756 90 12913 99 12735 98 12458 96
TULM-80L700-827 15972 90 15642 88 15322 86 15222 86 15117 85 14863 84 16326 92 16100 91 15750 89